Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH   www.beldensolutions.com
  26-03-2015
Page 1 of 2
Product information
M4-P-24VDC 300W
Industrial Ethernet:Backbone Switches:Power supplies:M4-P-24VDC 300W
Name M4-P-24VDC 300W
Power supply for M4-Power chassis with two inputs for redundant power supply
Delivery informations
Availability available
Product description
Description Power supply for M4-Power chassis with two inputs for redundant power supply
Order No. 943 876-001
Type M4-P-24VDC 300W
Service
Diagnostics LEDs (P3 und P4) at basic device
Technical data
Operating voltage 24 V DC (19,2 V - 32 V)
Operating temperature 0ºC to +60ºC
Nominal power of voltage supply 380 W
Power requirements
Current consumption max. 21 A (24 V DC)
More Interfaces
Voltage input plug-in terminal block
Approvals
Safety of industrial control equipment cUL 508
Safety of information technology equipment cUL 60950-1
Shipbuilding Germanischer Lloyd
Scope of delivery and accessories
Scope of delivery device, power-cable 1m (M4-POWER to Switch)
For more information please contact:
Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH
Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51
72654 Neckartenzlingen
Germany
Phone: +49 7127/14-1809
E-Mail: inet-sales@belden.com
The information published in the websites has been compiled as carefully as possible. It is subject to alteration without notice in technical as well as in price-related/commercial respect.
Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH   www.beldensolutions.com
  26-03-2015
Page 2 of 2
The complete information and data were available on user documentation. Mandatory information can only be obtained by a concrete query.